

---

## **MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII diverse**

I.D.: 73444730

---

Data publicarii	21.09.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.424,37 RON - 6.424,37 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire produs UM Cant pret val Surub DIN 933 buc 10 0.58 8.88 saiba DIN 9021 buc 15 0.12 1.89 Piulita DIN 934 buc 10 0.12 1.26 diluant buc 1 5.88 5.88 email 3 in 1 buc 1 29.41 29.41 piulita autoblocare buc 12 0.33 4.03 Vaseline 100 gr buc 3 13.44 40.34 disc motocoasa buc 1 21 21.01 teava rectangulara buc 12 15.12 181.51 maner lemn buc 25 14.28 357.14 manusa piele buc 1 13.86 13.87 platbanda buc 1 55.46 55.46 disc debitare buc 2 7.56 15.13 plasa impl buc 6 126.05 756.3 rola fringhie buc 300 1.09 327.72 electrozi buc 1 71.42 71.43 banda izolatoare buc 2 2.94 5.88 electrozi rutilici buc 2 75.63 151.26 disc motocoasa buc 2 21 42.02 sirma neagra buc 3 7.56 22.69 maner lemn buc 25 14.28 342.86 coada grebla buc 1 12.6 12.61 fir nilon buc 1 5.88 5.88 diluant buc 5 11.76 58.82 manusa latex buc 6 10.08 65.04 email alb buc 6 19.32 115.97 rola fringhie buc 25 1.68 42.02 email rosu buc 1 32.77 32.77 banda adeziva buc 1 5.04 5.04 teava apa buc 50 3.36 168.07 cupla pehd buc 2 10.08 20.17 disc motocoasa buc 1 21 21.01 folie al buc 10 5.88 58.82 cutter cauciucat buc 1 9.24 9.24 tub corugat buc 42 79.83 3352.94 6424.37

---